Number of cards :

48

001 Exeggcute
002 Ho-Oh-EX
003 Volcanion-EX
004 Staryu

005 Starmie

006 Articuno

007 Feebas

008 Milotic

009 Mew

010 Hoopa-EX
011 Regirock-EX
012 Darkrai-EX
013 Zorua

014 Zoroark

015 Gardevoir ex
016 Mega Gardevoir-EX
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017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
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027
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032

Extra Regulation Box

Spritzee
Aromatisse
Rayquaza-EX

Mega Rayquaza-EX
Shaymin-EX
Special Charge
Dark Patch

Puzzle of Time

Battle Compressor Team Fla

VS Seeker
Max Elixir
PlusPower
Level Ball
Float Stone
Muscle Band

Fighting Fury Belt
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048

Gardevoir Spirit Link
Rayquaza Spirit Link
Colress

N

Blacksmith

Korrina

Winona

Ninja Boy
Dimension Valley
Sky Field

Fairy Garden

Strong Energy
Double Dragon Energy
Computer Search
Scoop Up Cyclone
Life Dew
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